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GOALTENDERS

HANNAH
BRANDT2020

5-6 • 150
Right Shot

Vadnais Heights, Minn.
Nov. 27, 1993
PWHPA

HAYLEY
SCAMURRA1616

5-8 • 161
Left Shot

Getzville, N.Y.	
Dec. 14, 1994
PWHPA

HILARY		  (A)
KNIGHT2121

5-11 • 172
Right Shot

Sun Valley, Idaho	
July 12, 1989
PWHPA

LEE			   (A) 
STECKLEIN22

6-0 • 170
Left Shot

Roseville, Minn.	
April 23, 1994
PWPHA

AMANDA
KESSEL2828

5-6 • 130
Right Shot

Madison, Wis.	
Aug. 28, 1991
PWHPA

JINCY
DUNNE1919

5-6 • 155
Left Shot

O’Fallon, Mo.	
May 15, 1997
PWHPA

AERIN
FRANKEL3131

5-5 • 150
Left Catch

Briarcliff Manor, N.Y.	
May 24, 1999
PWHPA

ALEX
CARPENTER2525

5-7 • 155
Left Shot

North Reading, Mass.
April 13, 1994
PWHPA

SAVANNAH
HARMON1515

5-3 • 148
Left Shot

Downers Grove, Ill.	
Oct. 27, 1995
PWHPA

MEGAN
KELLER55

5-11 • 165
Left Shot

Farmington Hills, Mich.	
May 1, 1996
PWHPA

NICOLE
HENSLEY2929

5-6 • 155
Left Catch

Lakewood, Colo.	
June 23, 1994
PWHPA

KELLY
PANNEK1212

5-8 • 165
Right Shot

Plymouth, Minn.	
Dec. 29, 1995
PWHPA

ABBY
ROQUE1111

5-7 • 180
Right Shot

Sault Ste. Marie, Mich.	
Sept. 25, 1997
PWPHA

USA (2-1-1-1) VS. CANADA (1-1-1-2) • COLISÉE VIDÉOTRON • 7:00 P.M. ET  

PRONUNCIATIONS
Brodt, Sydney	 SHID-nee BRUHDT
Brown, Emily	 Eh-muh-LEE BROWN
Brandt, Hannah	 HAN-uh brant
Carpenter, Alex	 AL-ehx CAR-pin-ter
DeGeorge, Clair	 Klair DUH-gohrg
Dunne, Jincy	 GIN-see DUHN
Flanagan, Kali	 CALI FLAN-uh-gen
Fontaine, Skylar	 SKIGH-luhr fawn-TAYN
Frankel, Aerin	 AIR-uhn FRANK-uhl
Gilmore, Becca	 BEH-KUH GIHL-mohr 
Harmon, Savannah	 Sah-VAN-ah HAR-muhn

Hensley, Nicole	 NIH-kohl HENZ-lee
Keller, Megan	 MEH-guhn KEHL-er
Kessel, Amanda	 ah-MAN-duh KESS-uhl
Knight, Hilary	 HILL-uh-ree NIGHT
Pannek, Kelly	 KEHL-lee PAN-nick
Rooney, Maddie	 MAH-dee ROO-knee
Roque, Abby	 AB-EE ROCK
Scamurra, Hayley	 HAY-lee SKUH-MORE-uh
Schepers, Liz	 LIZ shehp-uhrs
Skaggs, Tatum	 TAY-tuhm SKAH-uggs
Snodgrass, Natalie	 NAH-tuh-lee SNOD-grass
Stecklein, Lee	 LEE STECK-line

BECCA
GILMORE1717

5-6 • 155
Right Shot

Wayland, Mass.	
Feb. 15, 1998
PHF

CLAIR
DEGEORGE3636

5-11 • 160
Left Shot

Anchorage, Alaska	
June 7, 1999
PWHPA

KALI
FLANAGAN66

5-4 • 135
Right Shot

Hudson, N.H.	
September 19, 1995
PHF

EMILY
BROWN44

5-7 • 150
Left Shot

Blaine, Minn.	
Dec. 30, 1998
PWHPA

SKYLAR
FONTAINE88

5-5 • 130
Left Shot

East Greenwich, R.I.	
June 8, 1998
ZSC Lions Frauen (SDHL)

LIZ
SCHEPERS1313

5-7 • 
Left Shot

Mound, Minn.	
Feb. 13, 1999
PHF

SYDNEY
BRODT1414

5-6 • 150
Right Shot

North Oaks, Minn.	
May 3, 1998
PHF

TATUM
SKAGGS1818

5-5 • 160
Right Shot

Oconomwoc, Wis.	
Nov. 13, 1998
PWHPA

NATALIE
SNODGRASS2727

5-5 • 170
Left Shot

Eagan, Minn.	
Dec. 17, 1998
PHF


